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NAME

Mary Dowler
Maria Newcomer
Julie Rollins
Brenda Paulhamus
Twana Pittman
Tammy Harvey
Jonie Aelker
Monique Kuenzli
Theresa Jones
Belinda Sills
Stephanie Wasserman
Kelly Geiser
Stephani Davis
Mindy Schwaderer
Linda Whaley
Cindy Yowtsey
Terri Miller
Amy Hopple |
Julie Berlage
Michelle Ward
Laurel Humphrey -
Caroline Bawman
Robin Sowers
Laurel Yates
Marti Day

Kathy Bing

Angie Goodrum
Kelly Hutchinson
Mcnica Evans
Joyce States
Linda Evers
Libby Best
Christi Sanders
Gina Frank
Atsuko Yamazak
Janet Brown

Pam Gowan

Paula Sydenstricker
Kristi Landers
Wendy Sepelak
Steph Karacson
Tammy Davis
Denny Stackhouse
Kelly Nangle
Gina Kilcherman
Tracy Sears
Melissa Mann
Rebecca Bare

*  UNATTACHED

DISTRICT WOMEN

TIME

18:43
18:48
19:41
19:44
19:44
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:55
19:58
20:08
20:12
20:16
20:23
20:34
20:45
20:53
21:02
21:18
21:26
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:58
22:01
22:16
22:23
22:27
22:28
22:30
22:50
23:02
23:20
23:23
23:43
23:58
24:02
24:10
24:11
24:16
25:03
25:03
25:36
25:43
25;51
25:56
25:59
30:13

SCHOOL,

Rio Grande
Findlay
Malone
Cedarville
Malone
Cedarville
Defiance
Findlay -
Malone
Cedarville
Mz lone
Malone
Defiance
Cedarville
Cedarville
Defiance
Malone
Malone
Findlay
Malone
Malone
Defiance
Defiance
Cedarville
Cedarville
Malone
Walsh
Wilmington
Malone
Malone,
Wilmington
Rio Grande
Walsh
Walsh

Rio Grande
Malone
Walsh

Rio Grande
Findlay
Walsh
Bluffton
Wilmington
Cedarville
Walsh

Rio Grande
Findlay
Bluffton
Bluffton
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